Clergy perspectives

UK Job Satisfaction

Mean income (£) Satisfaction
1 Clergy 20,568 8.29
2 Chief executives and senior officials 117,700 7.96
3 Managers/proprietors in agriculture and horticulture 31,721 7.95
4 Company secretaries 18,176 7.93
5 Quality assurance and regulatory professionals 42,898 7.89
6 Health care practice managers 31,267 7.84
7 Medical practitioners 70,648 7.84
8 Farmers 24,520 7.81
9 Hotel and accommodation managers and proprietors 32,470 7.80
10  Skilled metal, electrical, and electronic trades supervisors 35,316 7.80
272 Debt, rent, and other cash collectors 17,371 6.56
273 Elementary construction occupations 20,910 6.39
274 Publicans and managers of licensed premises 25,222 6.38

Source: UK Cabinet Office (March 2014)

Parish minister perspectives: YouGov Survey 2014

In what ways, if any, do you consider the Church of England a positive force in society?
% Rating (Top 5)

It is at the heart of local communities 70
It brings people closer to God 62
It is a support for those in need 46
It is an ethical voice in society 40
It is an important provider or services like schools and chaplains 23

In what ways, if any, do you consider the Church of England a negative force in society?
% Rating (Top 5)

It is stuffy and out of touch 37
It is too divided and disorganised 36
It is prejudiced, discriminating against women and gay people 33
It is too privileged and comfortable 29
It is too liberal 19

See ‘Further Sources’ for further information, sources, and links



